
AIP AD 2 LFRB DATA RWY07R RNP CODE 
FRANCE 11 JUL 24

BREST BRETAGNE 

PRECODING RNP RWY 07R

AMDT 07/24 © SIA

RM
K

Le
g s

eq
ue

nc
e

Pa
th 

Te
rm

ina
tor

W
ay

po
int

 
Ide

nti
fic

ati
on

Fly
 O

ve
r

Di
re

cti
on

 M
AG

 (°
)

Di
re

cti
on

 T
ru

e (
°)

Di
sta

nc
e 

(N
M)

Tu
rn

 di
re

cti
on

MN
M 

Al
titu

de
 (F

L o
r 

AM
SL

 ft)
MA

X 
Al

titu
de

(F
L o

r A
MS

L f
t)

MA
X 

IA
S 

(kt
)

Ve
rtic

al 
an

gle
 (°

) /
 

TC
H 

(m
)

Na
v S

pe
c

HL
DG

-
RB

50
4

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
IF

RB
50

0
-

-
-

-
-

50
00

50
00

21
0

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

RB
50

4
-

25
2

25
1.2

7.5
-

-
40

00
20

0
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

TF
RB

50
6

-
18

0
17

8.8
4.8

-
30

00
-

18
5

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

IB
07

R
-

10
0

09
8.7

3.0
-

25
00

-
18

5
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

IF
RB

50
4

-
-

-
-

-
-

40
00

20
0

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

RB
50

6
-

18
0

17
8.8

4.8
-

30
00

-
18

5
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

TF
IB

07
R

-
10

0
09

8.7
3.0

-
25

00
-

18
5

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
IF

RB
50

2
-

-
-

-
-

-
35

00
18

5
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

TF
RB

50
6

-
10

0
09

8.7
3.5

-
30

00
-

18
5

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

IB
07

R
-

10
0

09
8.7

3.0
-

25
00

-
18

5
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

IF
IB

07
R

-
-

-
-

-
25

00
-

18
5

-
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

FB
07

R
-

07
2

07
1.1

3.1
-

20
00

20
00

-
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

TF
RW

07
R

Ye
s

07
2

07
1.1

5.2
-

-
-

-
-3

.0°
 / 1

5.0
RN

P 
AP

CH
TF

RB
51

0
Ye

s
07

2
07

1.2
2.7

-
-

-
20

0
-

RN
P 

AP
CH

DF
RB

50
0

-
-

-
-

-
L

30
00

20
0

-
RN

P 
AP

CH

RN
P 

RW
Y 

07
R

MA
G 

VA
R 

20
20

    
1.1

°W
Re

f N
AV

AI
D 

: 

IN
A 

RB
50

0

IN
A 

RB
50

4

IN
A 

RB
50

2

AP
CH


